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Fin. School Scores
1 Mississippi, U. of 283 -1

2 Mississippi St. U. 284 E

3 South Alabama, U. of 286 +2

4 Vanderbilt Univ. 287 +3

Louisville, U. of 287 +3

6 Western Kentucky U. 290 +6

7 Tenn.-Chattanooga 291 +7

8 Augusta State U. 292 +8

Notre Dame, U. of 292 +8

North Florida, U. of 292 +8

11 Middle Tennessee St. 293 +9

12 Mercer University 294 +10

Iowa State Univ. 294 +10

14 Vanderbilt B 295 +11

15 Belmont University 297 +13

16 Toledo, U. of 299 +15

17 Southeastern La. U. 305 +21

UNC Greensboro 305 +21
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1 Mississippi, U. of 283

T  3 Jonathan Randolph 35- 34 69

T  3 Jesse Speirs 34- 35 69

T 21 Kyle Ellis 37- 35 72

T 32 David Marino 36- 37 73

92 Will Roebuck 43- 42 85

2 Mississippi St. U. 284

T  3 Noah Goldman 34- 35 69

T  9 Matt Fast 34- 36 70

T 21 Carlos Sainz, Jr. 34- 38 72

T 32 Logan Young 35- 38 73

T 41 Josh Bevell 37- 37 74

3 South Alabama, U. of 286

2 Jack Hiluta 33- 35 68

T  9 Johnny Caldwell 35- 35 70

T 13 Daniel Burns 36- 35 71

T 66 M.Etienne Bussieres 41- 36 77

T 88 Dan Swomley 41- 40 81

T  4 Vanderbilt Univ. 287

T  3 Brett Lange 33- 36 69

T 21 Jon Curran 34- 38 72

T 32 Chris Rockwell 35- 38 73

T 32 Hudson Johnson 35- 38 73

T 77 Adam Hofmann 37- 41 78

T  4 Louisville, U. of 287

T  3 Derek Fathauer 35- 34 69

T 21 Daryl Fathauer 37- 35 72

T 21 Adam Hadwin 34- 38 72

T 41 Adam Rainaud 35- 39 74

90 Andrew Freeman 40- 42 82

6 Western Kentucky U. 290

T 13 Alex Yost 36- 35 71

T 21 Rafael Cocha 35- 37 72

T 32 Adam McDonald 34- 39 73

T 41 Brent Long 38- 36 74

T 57 Matt Fuqua 38- 37 75
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7 Tenn.-Chattanooga 291

T  9 Fredrik Qvicker 35- 35 70

T 32 Jonathan Hodge 33- 40 73

T 41 Derek Rende 35- 39 74

T 41 Tripp Harris 35- 39 74

T 66 Eric Forsman 38- 39 77

T  8 Augusta State U. 292

1 Jake Amos 34- 33 67

T 21 Henrik Norlander 36- 36 72

T 62 Mitchell Krywulyez 37- 39 76

T 66 Carter Newman 37- 40 77

T 66 Tarik Can 36- 41 77

T  8 Notre Dame, U. of 292

T 13 Tyler Hock 37- 34 71

T 32 Josh Sandman 38- 35 73

T 41 Doug Fortner 36- 38 74

T 41 Kyle Willis 34- 40 74

T 77 Greg Rodgers 39- 39 78

T  8 North Florida, U. of 292

T 13 Michael O'Neal 36- 35 71

T 13 Jeff Dennis 35- 36 71

T 32 Chris Kennedy 37- 36 73

T 66 J.C.Horne 38- 39 77

T 77 Jacob Davidson 37- 41 78

11 Middle Tennessee St. 293

T 13 Rick Cochran 33- 38 71

T 21 Kent Bulle 36- 36 72

T 41 Jason Millard 36- 38 74

T 62 Chas Narramore 38- 38 76

T 66 Craig Smith 39- 38 77

T 12 Mercer University 294

T  9 Bill Jones III 35- 35 70

T 32 Andrew An 33- 40 73

T 41 Matt Tribby 38- 36 74

T 66 Markus Rytkola 39- 38 77

T 77 Ryan Peters 37- 41 78
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T 12 Iowa State Univ. 294

T  3 Chris Baker 35- 34 69

T 21 Johnny Larson 34- 38 72

T 57 Joe Cermak 35- 40 75

T 77 Ross Menke 35- 43 78

T 85 Cedric Bertin 38- 41 79

14 Vanderbilt B 295

T 21 Craig Tallent 36- 36 72

T 41 Ben Klaus 34- 40 74

T 41 Ryan Haselden 38- 36 74

T 57 John Ebert 36- 39 75

T 77 Tyler Matthews 40- 38 78

15 Belmont University 297

T 13 Stuart Ashwood 36- 35 71

T 41 Simon Marshall 36- 38 74

T 57 Bryn Rocke 37- 38 75

T 66 Danny Amundson 37- 40 77

T 88 Scott O'Brien 40- 41 81

16 Toledo, U. of 299

T 21 Jean-Hubert Trahan 36- 36 72

T 41 Ciaran McAleavey 37- 37 74

T 62 Nathan Wine 37- 39 76

T 66 Justin Hull 37- 40 77

T 85 Lee  Keselowski 40- 39 79

T 17 Southeastern La. U. 305

T 41 Graham Benson 37- 37 74

T 62 Aaron O'Callaghan 36- 40 76

T 66 Rasmus Astrand 37- 40 77

T 77 Matthew Carvell 37- 41 78

T 77 James Taverner 37- 41 78

T 17 UNC Greensboro 305

T 13 Nathan Stamey 38- 33 71

T 41 Drew Younts 39- 35 74

T 66 David Heyen 36- 41 77

91 Will Bowman 40- 43 83

93 Darragh Coghlan 41- 46 87
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Fin. Name School Scores
T 41 J.T. Clendenin Chattanoog 35- 39 74

T 57 Lewis Kirton Louisville 40- 35 75

87 Mike King Notre Dame 40- 40 80
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1 Jake Amos Augusta St 34- 33 67 -4

2 Jack Hiluta So Alabama 33- 35 68 -3

3 Chris Baker Iowa State 35- 34 69 -2

Derek Fathauer Louisville 35- 34 69 -2

Jonathan Randolph Ole Miss 35- 34 69 -2

Brett Lange Vanderbilt 33- 36 69 -2

Jesse Speirs Ole Miss 34- 35 69 -2

Noah Goldman Miss. St. 34- 35 69 -2

9 Bill Jones III Mercer U. 35- 35 70 -1

Johnny Caldwell So Alabama 35- 35 70 -1

Fredrik Qvicker Chattanoog 35- 35 70 -1

Matt Fast Miss. St. 34- 36 70 -1

13 Nathan Stamey UNCG 38- 33 71 E

Michael O'Neal N. Florida 36- 35 71 E

Rick Cochran M. Tenn St 33- 38 71 E

Daniel Burns So Alabama 36- 35 71 E

Stuart Ashwood Belmont 36- 35 71 E

Tyler Hock Notre Dame 37- 34 71 E

Jeff Dennis N. Florida 35- 36 71 E

Alex Yost W Kentucky 36- 35 71 E

21 Daryl Fathauer Louisville 37- 35 72 +1

Kyle Ellis Ole Miss 37- 35 72 +1

Jon Curran Vanderbilt 34- 38 72 +1

Jean-Hubert Trahan Toledo 36- 36 72 +1

Kent Bulle M. Tenn St 36- 36 72 +1

Carlos Sainz, Jr. Miss. St. 34- 38 72 +1

Johnny Larson Iowa State 34- 38 72 +1

Craig Tallent VUB 36- 36 72 +1

Henrik Norlander Augusta St 36- 36 72 +1

Rafael Cocha W Kentucky 35- 37 72 +1

Adam Hadwin Louisville 34- 38 72 +1

32 Logan Young Miss. St. 35- 38 73 +2

Josh Sandman Notre Dame 38- 35 73 +2

Chris Kennedy N. Florida 37- 36 73 +2

Andrew An Mercer U. 33- 40 73 +2

Adam McDonald W Kentucky 34- 39 73 +2

Jonathan Hodge Chattanoog 33- 40 73 +2

David Marino Ole Miss 36- 37 73 +2

Chris Rockwell Vanderbilt 35- 38 73 +2

Hudson Johnson Vanderbilt 35- 38 73 +2

41 Derek Rende Chattanoog 35- 39 74 +3

Brent Long W Kentucky 38- 36 74 +3
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Simon Marshall Belmont 36- 38 74 +3

Adam Rainaud Louisville 35- 39 74 +3

Matt Tribby Mercer U. 38- 36 74 +3

Drew Younts UNCG 39- 35 74 +3

Graham Benson S.E. La. 37- 37 74 +3

Doug Fortner Notre Dame 36- 38 74 +3

Ciaran McAleavey Toledo 37- 37 74 +3

Ben Klaus VUB 34- 40 74 +3

Jason Millard M. Tenn St 36- 38 74 +3

Josh Bevell Miss. St. 37- 37 74 +3

Tripp Harris Chattanoog 35- 39 74 +3

Kyle Willis Notre Dame 34- 40 74 +3

Ryan Haselden VUB 38- 36 74 +3

*J.T. Clendenin Chattanoog 35- 39 74 +3

57 Joe Cermak Iowa State 35- 40 75 +4

John Ebert VUB 36- 39 75 +4

Matt Fuqua W Kentucky 38- 37 75 +4

Bryn Rocke Belmont 37- 38 75 +4

*Lewis Kirton Louisville 40- 35 75 +4

62 Mitchell Krywulyez Augusta St 37- 39 76 +5

Nathan Wine Toledo 37- 39 76 +5

Chas Narramore M. Tenn St 38- 38 76 +5

Aaron O'Callaghan S.E. La. 36- 40 76 +5

66 Carter Newman Augusta St 37- 40 77 +6

Craig Smith M. Tenn St 39- 38 77 +6

Danny Amundson Belmont 37- 40 77 +6

J.C.Horne N. Florida 38- 39 77 +6

Markus Rytkola Mercer U. 39- 38 77 +6

David Heyen UNCG 36- 41 77 +6

M.Etienne Bussieres So Alabama 41- 36 77 +6

Rasmus Astrand S.E. La. 37- 40 77 +6

Eric Forsman Chattanoog 38- 39 77 +6

Justin Hull Toledo 37- 40 77 +6

Tarik Can Augusta St 36- 41 77 +6

77 Matthew Carvell S.E. La. 37- 41 78 +7

Tyler Matthews VUB 40- 38 78 +7

James Taverner S.E. La. 37- 41 78 +7

Greg Rodgers Notre Dame 39- 39 78 +7

Adam Hofmann Vanderbilt 37- 41 78 +7

Ross Menke Iowa State 35- 43 78 +7

Ryan Peters Mercer U. 37- 41 78 +7

Jacob Davidson N. Florida 37- 41 78 +7



Mason Rudolph Intercollegiate 
Dates: 10/21-10/23, 2007 

Round: 1 
* Individual 

Par-Yardage:   71-7100

COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM     GOLFSTAT.COM
COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,  GOLFSTAT  Bloomington, IL

Fin. Name School Scores
85 Lee  Keselowski Toledo 40- 39 79 +8

Cedric Bertin Iowa State 38- 41 79 +8

87 *Mike King Notre Dame 40- 40 80 +9

88 Dan Swomley So Alabama 41- 40 81 +10

Scott O'Brien Belmont 40- 41 81 +10

90 Andrew Freeman Louisville 40- 42 82 +11

91 Will Bowman UNCG 40- 43 83 +12

92 Will Roebuck Ole Miss 43- 42 85 +14

93 Darragh Coghlan UNCG 41- 46 87 +16
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Course #1
Hole Par Yards Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Total

1 4 414 4.11 4.11

2 4 467 4.43 4.43

3 3 196 3.10 3.10

4 4 416 4.14 4.14

5 4 389 4.03 4.03

6 5 590 4.97 4.97

7 4 458 4.13 4.13

8 4 427 4.18 4.18

9 3 221 3.42 3.42

10 4 465 4.67 4.67

11 3 166 3.04 3.04

12 4 467 4.51 4.51

13 3 184 3.57 3.57

14 5 517 4.66 4.66

15 4 424 4.15 4.15

16 3 201 3.37 3.37

17 5 576 5.11 5.11

18 5 522 4.81 4.81

Total 71 7100 74.38 74.38

Hole Par Yards
Double

Eagle Eagle Birds Pars Bogey
Double
Bogey Other

1 4 414 9 66 17 1

2 4 467 6 51 31 3 2

3 3 196 12 62 17 2

4 4 416 6 70 15 2

5 4 389 18 55 19 1

6 5 590 26 47 17 3

7 4 458 6 70 16 1

8 4 427 14 52 23 4

9 3 221 3 51 36 3

10 4 465 2 44 31 15 1

11 3 166 11 67 15

12 4 467 5 46 32 10

13 3 184 4 43 36 9 1

14 5 517 2 44 39 4 1 3

15 4 424 7 67 17 2

16 3 201 9 43 39 2

17 5 576 13 60 17 3

18 5 522 1 32 46 12 2

Total 71 7100 3 227 979 394 64 7
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Jake Amos Augusta St 2.80 -1 Jonathan Randolph Ole Miss 1

Adam Hadwin Louisville 2.80 -1 Carlos Sainz, Jr. Miss. St. 1

Craig Tallent VUB 2.80 -1 Craig Smith M. Tenn St 1

Ben Klaus VUB 2.80 -1

A Group Tied at 3.00 E

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Derek Fathauer Louisville 3.78 -2 Tyler Hock Notre Dame 5

Matt Fast Miss. St. 3.89 -1 Brett Lange Vanderbilt 5

Jack Hiluta So Alabama 3.89 -1 Fredrik Qvicker Chattanoog 5

Brett Lange Vanderbilt 3.89 -1 Bill Jones III Mercer U. 5

Jon Curran Vanderbilt 3.89 -1 Jake Amos Augusta St 5

Johnny Larson Iowa State 3.89 -1 A Group Tied at 4

Michael O'Neal N. Florida 3.89 -1

A Group Tied at 4.00 E

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

Tyler Hock Notre Dame 4.00 -4 Jason Millard M. Tenn St 15

Jake Amos Augusta St 4.25 -3 Nathan Wine Toledo 14

Jesse Speirs Ole Miss 4.25 -3 Andrew An Mercer U. 14

Jonathan Randolph Ole Miss 4.25 -3 Daryl Fathauer Louisville 14

Johnny Caldwell So Alabama 4.25 -3 Ryan Haselden VUB 13

Jack Hiluta So Alabama 4.25 -3 J.C.Horne N. Florida 13

Fredrik Qvicker Chattanoog 4.25 -3 Kyle Willis Notre Dame 13

Bryn Rocke Belmont 4.25 -3 Rafael Cocha W Kentucky 13

A Group Tied at 4.50 -2 Jack Hiluta So Alabama 13

Kyle Ellis Ole Miss 13

Josh Bevell Miss. St. 13

Matt Fast Miss. St. 13

Derek Fathauer Louisville 13

Henrik Norlander Augusta St 13

Mitchell Krywulyez Augusta St 13
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PAR 3 SCORING EAGLES

Vanderbilt B 3.00 E Mississippi, U. of 1

Mississippi St. U. 3.16 +4 Mississippi St. U. 1

Mercer University 3.20 +5 Middle Tennessee St. 1

North Florida, U. of 3.20 +5

Augusta State U. 3.24 +6

Tenn.-Chattanooga 3.24 +6

Vanderbilt Univ. 3.24 +6

South Alabama, U. of 3.28 +7

Toledo, U. of 3.28 +7

Louisville, U. of 3.32 +8

Middle Tennessee St. 3.32 +8

Notre Dame, U. of 3.32 +8

Mississippi, U. of 3.36 +9

Western Kentucky U. 3.40 +10

Iowa State Univ. 3.40 +10

PAR 4 SCORING BIRDIES

Mississippi St. U. 4.04 +2 Western Kentucky U. 15

Vanderbilt Univ. 4.07 +3 Vanderbilt Univ. 15

Mississippi, U. of 4.16 +7 Tenn.-Chattanooga 15

Western Kentucky U. 4.16 +7 Vanderbilt B 14

Louisville, U. of 4.20 +9 South Alabama, U. of 14

North Florida, U. of 4.20 +9 Mississippi St. U. 14

Augusta State U. 4.22 +10 Mercer University 14

Tenn.-Chattanooga 4.24 +11 Iowa State Univ. 13

Iowa State Univ. 4.24 +11 Notre Dame, U. of 13

South Alabama, U. of 4.27 +12 Mississippi, U. of 13

Middle Tennessee St. 4.29 +13 Louisville, U. of 13

Notre Dame, U. of 4.29 +13 Belmont University 11

Southeastern La. U. 4.31 +14 Middle Tennessee St. 11

Belmont University 4.31 +14 A Group Tied at 10

Toledo, U. of 4.36 +16

PAR 5 SCORING PARS

South Alabama, U. of 4.65 -7 Augusta State U. 58

Western Kentucky U. 4.65 -7 North Florida, U. of 57

Middle Tennessee St. 4.70 -6 Notre Dame, U. of 57

Notre Dame, U. of 4.70 -6 Louisville, U. of 57

Mercer University 4.75 -5 Mississippi St. U. 56

Tenn.-Chattanooga 4.80 -4 Mississippi, U. of 54

Belmont University 4.80 -4 Mercer University 54

Louisville, U. of 4.85 -3 South Alabama, U. of 53

Mississippi St. U. 4.85 -3 Vanderbilt Univ. 52

Mississippi, U. of 4.85 -3 Tenn.-Chattanooga 52

Iowa State Univ. 4.85 -3 Middle Tennessee St. 52

Augusta State U. 4.90 -2 Belmont University 51

Toledo, U. of 5.00 E Western Kentucky U. 51

Vanderbilt B 5.00 E A Group Tied at 50

A Group Tied at 5.05 +1


